European product catalogue 2017
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
51
HVAC control products
Non spring return plant valve actuators
VA-7700
Floating and proportional control
The VA-7700 series provides floating and proportional control

Dimensions in mm
Actuators
Ordering information
Mounting onto VG7000 series valves
Codes
Supply voltage
(50/60Hz)
Action
control  Force Stroke
Full stroke
time
Protection
class
Power
consumption
VA-7700-1001 24 VAC
Floating
500 N 20 mm 190 s IP54
2.4 VA
VA-7700-1003 230 VAC
VA-7740-1001 24 VAC
VA-7740-1003 230 VAC
VA-7706-1001
24 VAC Proportional 4.4 VA
VA-7746-1001
Mounting onto VGS8000 and VG9000 series valves
Codes
Supply voltage
(50/60Hz)
Action
control  Force Stroke
Full stroke
time
Protection
class
Power
consumption
VA-7700-8201 24 VAC
Floating
500 N 20 mm 190 s IP 54
2.4 VA
VA-7700-8203 230 VAC
VA-7740-8201 24 VAC
VA-7740-8203 230 VAC
VA-7706-8201
24 VAC Proportional 4.4 VA
VA-7746-8201
Virtual Branch eCatalogue